Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.64
1:21.96
1:22.15
1:22.19
1:22.27
1:22.66
1:22.88
1:23.04
1:23.18
1:23.24
1:23.51
1:23.71
1:23.99
1:24.08
1:24.55
1:25.16
1:25.38
1:25.42
1:25.50
1:25.56
1:25.74
1:26.39
1:27.21
1:27.36
1:27.76

1:32.04
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Date

13/10/13
05/10/15
01/12/12
11/01/14
15/11/15
06/10/13
14/10/12
01/07/12
30/11/13
18/06/16
20/06/15
07/10/12
21/07/12
22/09/12
19/10/14
27/07/13
11/05/13
07/07/13
16/11/14
25/08/12
12/05/12
03/11/12
21/06/14
07/04/13
14/04/12
14/01/12

AT4A4 44

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
DMASA Individual Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
12th Middlesbrough Open Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Adwick Home Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Adwick
Sunderland
Harrogate
Adwick
Doncaster
Sheffield

Hull
Sunderland
Scarborough
Scarborough
Doncaster
Shipley
Sheffield
Adwick
Shipley
Middlesbrough
Kingston upon Hull
Adwick
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
York
Scarborough
Hull

Derby

Harrogate
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Adwick 3
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Adwick 3
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1.02.01
1:33.25
1:33.74

1:34.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.24
1:22.27
1:21.96
1:23.51
1:25.50
1:24.55
1:27.21
1:22.19
1:23.18
1:20.64
1:22.66
1:25.16
1:25.42
1:25.38
1:27.36
1:22.15
1:26.39
1:22.88
1:23.71
1:24.08
1:25.56
1:23.99
1:23.04
1:25.74
1:27.76
1:32.04
1:32.51
1:33.74
1:34.99
1:33.25
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Date

18/06/16
15/11/15
05/10/15
20/06/15
16/11/14
19/10/14
21/06/14
11/01/14
30/11/13
13/10/13
06/10/13
27/07/13
07/07/13
11/05/13
07/04/13
01/12/12
03/11/12
14/10/12
07/10/12
22/09/12
25/08/12
21/07/12
01/07/12
12/05/12
14/04/12
14/01/12
271111
09/10/11
02/10/11
17/09/11

Dolicdaster vdiles oSwilll A LUIly odilid vieet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Metropolitan Championships

Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Adwick Home Championships

DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015

Adwick Home Championships

DMASA Individual Championships
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Championship
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
12th Middlesbrough Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Metropolitan Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
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Venue

Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Harrogate
Sunderland
Sheffield
Doncaster
Shipley
Kingston upon Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull
Sunderland
York

Sheffield
Doncaster
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley

Hull
Middlesbrough
Derby
Harrogate
Doncaster
Sheffield
Doncaster

Sheffield
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